DAY OF THE WEEK
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

DATE

May 20th, 2025
May 20th, 2025
May 20th, 2025
May 20th, 2025
May 20th, 2025
May 22nd, 2025
May 22nd, 2025
May 22nd, 2025
May 22nd, 2025
May 22nd, 2025
May 26th, 2025
May 27th, 2025
May 27th, 2025
May 28th, 2025
May 29th, 2025
May 29th, 2025
May 29th, 2025
June 2nd, 2025
June 2nd, 2025
June 2nd, 2025
June 3rd, 2025
June 4th, 2025
June 4th, 2025
June 5th, 2025
June 5th, 2025
June 5th, 2025
June 9th, 2025
June 9th, 2025
June 9th, 2025
June 10th, 2025
June 10th, 2025
June 10th, 2025
June 11th, 2025
June 11th, 2025
June 12th, 2025
June 12th, 2025
June 12th, 2025
June 16th, 2025
June 16th, 2025
June 16th, 2025
June 17th, 2025
June 17th, 2025
June 17th, 2025
June 18th, 2025
June 18th, 2025
June 18th, 2025
June 19th, 2025
June 19th, 2025
June 19th, 2025
June 23rd, 2025
June 23rd, 2025
June 24th, 2025
June 25th, 2025
June 26th, 2025

TIME

6:45PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
7:15PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
6:45PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
6:45PM

HOME

FIELD

Tom Tipton
Strathclair 5
Strathclair 3
Strathclair6
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Strathclair 5
Strathclair 3
Strathclair 6
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton

Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Strathclair 1
Tom Tipton
Strathclair 1
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 1
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Strathclair 2
Tom Tipton
Strathclair 1
Tom Tipton

GAME #
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Game Counter
Tazzi FC

DTD Strikeforce FC
Soo Roma Wolves
Sault Athletic FC
PSC

DNM Group
Cougars FC
Colour Wheel FC
U16 United

Blue FC

Rial Madrid

Net Bursters FC

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Round 1
D2

D1
Playoffs
Rain Date



Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

June 26th, 2025
June 30th, 2025
July 2nd, 2025
July 2nd, 2025
July 3rd, 2025
July 3rd, 2025
July 3rd, 2025
July 7th, 2025
July 7th, 2025
July 8th, 2025
July 8th, 2025
July 8th, 2025
July 9th, 2025
July 9th, 2025
July 10th, 2025
July 10th, 2025
July 14th, 2025
July 14th, 2025
July 14th, 2025
July 15th, 2025
July 15th, 2025
July 15th, 2025
July 16th, 2025
July 16th, 2025
July 16th, 2025
July 17th, 2025
July 17th, 2025
July 17th, 2025
July 21st, 2025
July 21st, 2025
July 21st, 2025
July 22nd, 2025
July 22nd, 2025
July 22nd, 2025
July 23rd, 2025
July 23rd, 2025
July 23rd, 2025
July 24th, 2025
July 24th, 2025
July 24th, 2025
July 28th, 2025
July 28th, 2025
July 28th, 2025
July 29th, 2025
July 29th, 2025
July 29th, 2025
July 30th, 2025
July 30th, 2025
July 30th, 2025
July 31st, 2025
July 31st, 2025
July 31st, 2025
August 5th, 2025
August 5th, 2025
August 5th, 2025

7:.00PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:30PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
7:30PM
9:15PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
7:00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
8:45PM

Strathclair 6
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Rain Date Rain Date Superior Heights
Rain Date Rain Date Superior Heights
Cougars FC Sault Athletic FC Superior Heights
Tazzi FC PSC Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 1
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 1
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton

Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Cougars FC Sault Athletic FC Tom Tipton
U16 United Net Bursters FC Superior Heights

Tazzi FC PSC Superior Heights
Strathclair 1

Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights

Superior Heights

55

58

57

56

60

59

61

62

63

64

65

66
N/A
N/A
D1G1
D1G2
D2G1
D2G2
D2G3
D1G3
D1G4
D1G5
D2G4
D2G5
D2G6
D1G6
D1G7
D1G8
D2G7
D2G8
D2G9
D1G9
D1G10
D1G11
D2G10
D2G11
D2G12
D1G12
D1G13
D1G14
D2G13
D2G14
D2G15
D1G15
D1G16
D1G17
D2G16
D2G17
D2G18
D1G18
D1G19
D1G20
D2G19
D2G20
D2G21



Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

August 6th, 2025

August 6th, 2025

August 6th, 2025

August 7th, 2025

August 7th, 2025

August 7th, 2025

August 7th, 2025

August 11th, 2025
August 11th, 2025
August 11th, 2025
August 12th, 2025
August 12th, 2025
August 12th, 2025
August 13th, 2025
August 13th, 2025
August 13th, 2025
August 14th, 2025
August 14th, 2025
August 14th, 2025
August 18th, 2025
August 18th, 2025
August 19th, 2025
August 19th, 2025
August 20th, 2025
August 20th, 2025
August 21st, 2025
August 21st, 2025
August 25th, 2025
August 26th, 2025

7:.00PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
6:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
7:.00PM
8:45PM
8:45PM
8:45PM

U16 United

D2 #4
D2 #3
D1#4
D1#3
D2 #1
D2 #2
D1#1
D1#2
D2 Finals
D1 Finals

Net Bursters FC

D2 #5

D2 #6

D1#5

D1#6

D2 Winner of 4v5
D2 Winner of 3ve
D1 Winner of 4v5
D1 Winner of 3ve
D2 Finals

D1 Finals

Strathclair 1
Superior Heights
Superior Heights

Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 2

Tom Tipton

Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 1

Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Tom Tipton
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Superior Heights
Strathclair 2

Strathclair 2

Superior Heights
Superior Heights

D1G21
D1G22
D1G23
D2G22
D2G23
D2G24
D1G24
D2G25
D2G26
D2G27
D1G25
D1G26
D1G27
D2G28
D2G29
D2G30
D1G28
D1G29
D1G30
D2P1
D2pP2
D1P1
D1P2
D2P3
D2P4
D1P3
D1P4
D2P5
D1P5



