DAY OF THE WEEK	DATE	TIME	НОМЕ	AWAY	FIELD	GAME#
Tuesday	May 20th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	PSC	Tom Tipton	1
Tuesday	May 20th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	Soo Roma Wolves	Strathclair 5	2
Tuesday	May 20th, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	Tazzi FC	Strathclair 3	3
Tuesday	May 20th, 2025	7:15PM	Net Bursters FC	Colour Wheel FC	Strathclair 6	4
Tuesday	May 20th, 2025	8:45PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	5
Thursday	May 22nd, 2025	6:45PM	DNM Group	Rial Madrid	Tom Tipton	6
Thursday	May 22nd, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Strathclair 5	7
Thursday	May 22nd, 2025	7:00PM	Colour Wheel FC	PSC	Strathclair 3	8
Thursday	May 22nd, 2025	7:15PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Sault Athletic FC	Strathclair 6	9
Thursday	May 22nd, 2025	8:45PM	Tazzi FC	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	10
Monday	May 26th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	Colour Wheel FC	Tom Tipton	11
Tuesday	May 27th, 2025	6:45PM	PSC	Rial Madrid	Tom Tipton	12
Tuesday	May 27th, 2025	8:45PM	Soo Roma Wolves	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	13
Wednesday	May 28th, 2025	7:00PM	Colour Wheel FC	Cougars FC	Strathclair 1	14
Thursday	May 29th, 2025	6:45PM	Tazzi FC	DNM Group	Tom Tipton	15
Thursday	May 29th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	Net Bursters FC	Strathclair 1	16
Thursday	May 29th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	PSC	Superior Heights	17
Monday	June 2nd, 2025	6:45PM	Rial Madrid	Sault Athletic FC	Tom Tipton	18
Monday	June 2nd, 2025	7:00PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	PSC	Superior Heights	19
Monday	June 2nd, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	20
Tuesday	June 3rd, 2025	6:45PM	Cougars FC	Soo Roma Wolves	Tom Tipton	21
Wednesday	June 4th, 2025	7:00PM	PSC	DNM Group	Superior Heights	22
Wednesday	June 4th, 2025	8:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	Tazzi FC	Superior Heights	23
Thursday	June 5th, 2025	6:45PM	Colour Wheel FC	Blue FC	Tom Tipton	24
Thursday	June 5th, 2025	7:00PM	Cougars FC	Rial Madrid	Superior Heights	25
Thursday	June 5th, 2025	8:45PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	26
Monday	June 9th, 2025	6:45PM	Colour Wheel FC	Tazzi FC	Tom Tipton	27
Monday	June 9th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	28
Monday	June 9th, 2025	8:45PM	Rial Madrid	Blue FC	Superior Heights	29
Tuesday	June 10th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	U16 United	Tom Tipton	30
Tuesday	June 10th, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	PSC	Superior Heights	31
Tuesday	June 10th, 2025	8:45PM	Cougars FC	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	32
Wednesday	June 11th, 2025	7:00PM	Colour Wheel FC	DNM Group	Superior Heights	33
Wednesday	June 11th, 2025	8:45PM	Tazzi FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	34
Thursday	June 12th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	Blue FC	Tom Tipton	35
Thursday	June 12th, 2025	7:00PM	U16 United	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	36
Thursday	June 12th, 2025	8:45PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	37
Monday	June 16th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Tom Tipton	38
Monday	June 16th, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	39
Monday	June 16th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	40
Tuesday	June 17th, 2025	6:45PM	Net Bursters FC	PSC	Tom Tipton	41
Tuesday	June 17th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	U16 United	Superior Heights	42
Tuesday	June 17th, 2025	8:45PM	Rial Madrid	Tazzi FC	Superior Heights	43
Wednesday	June 18th, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	Soo Roma Wolves	Strathclair 1	43
						45
Wednesday	June 18th, 2025	7:00PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Colour Wheel FC Sault Athletic FC	Superior Heights	45 46
Wednesday	June 18th, 2025	8:45PM	Cougars FC		Superior Heights	46 47
Thursday	June 19th, 2025	6:45PM	U16 United	Rial Madrid	Tom Tipton	
Thursday	June 19th, 2025	7:00PM	PSC PNM Croup	Tazzi FC	Superior Heights	48
Thursday	June 19th, 2025	8:45PM	DNM Group	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	49
Monday	June 23rd, 2025	6:45PM	Rial Madrid	Soo Roma Wolves	Tom Tipton	50
Monday	June 23rd, 2025	7:00PM	Net Bursters FC	U16 United	Strathclair 2	51
Tuesday	June 24th, 2025	6:45PM	U16 United	DTD Strikeforce FC	Tom Tipton	52
Wednesday	June 25th, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Tazzi FC	Strathclair 1	53
Thursday	June 26th, 2025	6:45PM	U16 United	PSC	Tom Tipton	54

Round 1
D2
D1
Playoffs
Rain Date

21

21

21

21

21

21

21 21

21

21

21

21

Game Counter

DTD Strikeforce FC

Soo Roma Wolves

Sault Athletic FC

Colour Wheel FC U16 United

DNM Group

Cougars FC

Blue FC

Rial Madrid

Net Bursters FC

Tazzi FC

PSC

Thursday	June 26th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	Cougars FC	Strathclair 6	55
Monday	June 30th, 2025	7:00PM	Net Bursters FC	Sault Athletic FC	Superior Heights	58
Wednesday	July 2nd, 2025	7:00PM	Tazzi FC	U16 United	Superior Heights	57
Wednesday	July 2nd, 2025	8:45PM	Cougars FC	PSC	Superior Heights	56
Thursday	July 3rd, 2025	6:45PM	Rial Madrid	DTD Strikeforce FC	Tom Tipton	60
Thursday	July 3rd, 2025	7:00PM	U16 United	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	59
Thursday	July 3rd, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	DNM Group	Superior Heights	61
Monday	July 7th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	62
Monday	July 7th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	U16 United	Superior Heights	63
Tuesday	July 8th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	DNM Group	Tom Tipton	64
Tuesday	July 8th, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	U16 United	Superior Heights	65
Tuesday	July 8th, 2025	8:45PM	Tazzi FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	66
Wednesday	July 9th, 2025	7:00PM	Rain Date	Rain Date	Superior Heights	N/A
Wednesday	July 9th, 2025	8:45PM	Rain Date	Rain Date	Superior Heights	N/A
=	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Thursday	July 10th, 2025	7:00PM 8:45PM	Cougars FC Tazzi FC	Sault Athletic FC PSC	Superior Heights	D1G1 D1G2
Thursday	July 10th, 2025				Superior Heights	D1G2 D2G1
Monday	July 14th, 2025	6:45PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Rial Madrid	Tom Tipton	
Monday	July 14th, 2025	7:30PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	DNM Group	Superior Heights	D2G2
Monday	July 14th, 2025	9:15PM	Colour Wheel FC	Blue FC	Superior Heights	D2G3
Tuesday	July 15th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	U16 United	Tom Tipton	D1G3
Tuesday	July 15th, 2025	7:00PM	PSC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G4
Tuesday	July 15th, 2025	8:45PM	Net Bursters FC	Tazzi FC	Superior Heights	D1G5
Wednesday	July 16th, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	Rial Madrid	Strathclair 1	D2G4
Wednesday	July 16th, 2025	7:30PM	DNM Group	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	D2G5
Wednesday	July 16th, 2025	9:15PM	Soo Roma Wolves	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	D2G6
Thursday	July 17th, 2025	6:45PM	U16 United	Tazzi FC	Tom Tipton	D1G6
Thursday	July 17th, 2025	7:00PM	Net Bursters FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G7
Thursday	July 17th, 2025	8:45PM	PSC	Sault Athletic FC	Superior Heights	D1G8
Monday	July 21st, 2025	6:45PM	Colour Wheel FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Tom Tipton	D2G7
Monday	July 21st, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	Soo Roma Wolves	Superior Heights	D2G8
Monday	July 21st, 2025	8:45PM	DNM Group	Rial Madrid	Superior Heights	D2G9
Tuesday	July 22nd, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	Tazzi FC	Tom Tipton	D1G9
Tuesday	July 22nd, 2025	7:00PM	Cougars FC	U16 United	Superior Heights	D1G10
Tuesday	July 22nd, 2025	8:45PM	Net Bursters FC	PSC	Superior Heights	D1G11
Wednesday	July 23rd, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Colour Wheel FC	Strathclair 1	D2G10
Wednesday	July 23rd, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	DNM Group	Superior Heights	D2G11
Wednesday	July 23rd, 2025	8:45PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Rial Madrid	Superior Heights	D2G12
Thursday	July 24th, 2025	6:45PM	U16 United	PSC	Tom Tipton	D1G12
Thursday	July 24th, 2025	7:00PM	Tazzi FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G13
Thursday	July 24th, 2025	8:45PM	Net Bursters FC	Sault Athletic FC	Superior Heights	D1G14
Monday	July 28th, 2025	6:45PM	DNM Group	Soo Roma Wolves	Tom Tipton	D2G13
Monday	July 28th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	D2G14
Monday	July 28th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	D2G15
Tuesday	July 29th, 2025	6:45PM	Cougars FC	Sault Athletic FC	Tom Tipton	D1G15
Tuesday	July 29th, 2025	7:00PM	U16 United	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	D1G16
Tuesday	July 29th, 2025	8:45PM	Tazzi FC	PSC	Superior Heights	D1G17
Wednesday	July 30th, 2025	7:00PM	Blue FC	Colour Wheel FC	Strathclair 1	D2G16
Wednesday	July 30th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	Soo Roma Wolves	Superior Heights	D2G17
Wednesday	July 30th, 2025	8:45PM	DNM Group	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	D2G18
Thursday	July 31st, 2025	6:45PM	PSC	Sault Athletic FC	Tom Tipton	D1G18
Thursday	July 31st, 2025	7:00PM	Tazzi FC	U16 United	Superior Heights	D1G19
Thursday	July 31st, 2025	8:45PM	Net Bursters FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G20
Tuesday	August 5th, 2025	6:45PM	Blue FC	Rial Madrid	Tom Tipton	D2G19
Tuesday	August 5th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	D2G20
Tuesday	August 5th, 2025	8:45PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Soo Roma Wolves	Superior Heights	D2G21
,						

Wednesday	August 6th, 2025	7:00PM	Cougars FC	U16 United	Strathclair 1	D1G21
Wednesday	August 6th, 2025	7:00PM	Sault Athletic FC	Tazzi FC	Superior Heights	D1G22
Wednesday	August 6th, 2025	8:45PM	Net Bursters FC	PSC	Superior Heights	D1G23
Thursday	August 7th, 2025	6:45PM	Colour Wheel FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Tom Tipton	D2G22
Thursday	August 7th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	DNM Group	Superior Heights	D2G23
Thursday	August 7th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	Soo Roma Wolves	Superior Heights	D2G24
Thursday	August 7th, 2025	8:45PM	U16 United	Net Bursters FC	Strathclair 2	D1G24
Monday	August 11th, 2025	6:45PM	Blue FC	DNM Group	Tom Tipton	D2G25
Monday	August 11th, 2025	7:00PM	Soo Roma Wolves	Colour Wheel FC	Superior Heights	D2G26
Monday	August 11th, 2025	8:45PM	DTD Strikeforce FC	Rial Madrid	Superior Heights	D2G27
Tuesday	August 12th, 2025	6:45PM	Net Bursters FC	Sault Athletic FC	Tom Tipton	D1G25
Tuesday	August 12th, 2025	7:00PM	U16 United	PSC	Superior Heights	D1G26
Tuesday	August 12th, 2025	8:45PM	Tazzi FC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G27
Wednesday	August 13th, 2025	7:00PM	Rial Madrid	Colour Wheel FC	Strathclair 1	D2G28
Wednesday	August 13th, 2025	7:00PM	DNM Group	Soo Roma Wolves	Superior Heights	D2G29
Wednesday	August 13th, 2025	8:45PM	Blue FC	DTD Strikeforce FC	Superior Heights	D2G30
Thursday	August 14th, 2025	6:45PM	Sault Athletic FC	U16 United	Tom Tipton	D1G28
Thursday	August 14th, 2025	7:00PM	Tazzi FC	Net Bursters FC	Superior Heights	D1G29
Thursday	August 14th, 2025	8:45PM	PSC	Cougars FC	Superior Heights	D1G30
Monday	August 18th, 2025	7:00PM	D2 #4	D2 #5	Superior Heights	D2P1
Monday	August 18th, 2025	8:45PM	D2 #3	D2 #6	Superior Heights	D2P2
Tuesday	August 19th, 2025	7:00PM	D1 #4	D1 #5	Superior Heights	D1P1
Tuesday	August 19th, 2025	8:45PM	D1 #3	D1 #6	Superior Heights	D1P2
Wednesday	August 20th, 2025	7:00PM	D2 #1	D2 Winner of 4v5	Superior Heights	D2P3
Wednesday	August 20th, 2025	8:45PM	D2 #2	D2 Winner of 3v6	Superior Heights	D2P4
Thursday	August 21st, 2025	7:00PM	D1 #1	D1 Winner of 4v5	Strathclair 2	D1P3
Thursday	August 21st, 2025	8:45PM	D1 #2	D1 Winner of 3v6	Strathclair 2	D1P4
Monday	August 25th, 2025	8:45PM	D2 Finals	D2 Finals	Superior Heights	D2P5
Tuesday	August 26th, 2025	8:45PM	D1 Finals	D1 Finals	Superior Heights	D1P5